
Elite men&Women Kazakhstan championship. Karaganda2024

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z11_C74 1.0 Report Created  ПН 23 ДЕК. 2024 20:29 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 11

ПН 23 ДЕК. 2024  RING-A

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 234  (M48kg) ZHUSSUPOV Temirtas AKMR

TURABEKOV Nurgisa TURR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SKO ZHAKIYANOV Azamat ZHMR

ALMR

KZLR

MNGR

ARG

BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan

ASHIROV Darkhan

BISENOV Samal

BIBUYEV Ruslan

MANUEL Vilarino

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

2 235  (M48kg) KARAP Yernar ABAY

ONGAROV Nurzat ZHMR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR MANAP Tilek SRB

ROU

AKMR

KARR

GUA

JOVANA Ugrenovic

IUIIAN Botez

GAZIZOV Yerlan

TSOY Nataliya

EMERSON PASTOR Arreaga

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

3 236  (M51kg) SABIT Daniyal ZKO

KAYRAT Yernur ALM

RED BR 5:2 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZLR BISENOV Samal SKO

ZHMR

TUN

KGZ

ARG

ZHAKIYANOV Azamat

BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan

SARA Bouhlel

ZHAMILA Borkoeva

MANUEL Vilarino

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 237  (M51kg) ALDAMZHAROV Bekzat AQTR

NURLYBAYEV Ramazan KARR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SHY TURGYNOV Bekzhan ALMR

AKMR

GUA

ROU

SRB

MANAP Tilek

GAZIZOV Yerlan

EMERSON PASTOR Arreaga

IUIIAN Botez

JOVANA Ugrenovic

30:25

30:26

30:26

30:26

29:27

RED

BLUE

5 238  (M54kg) KABDESHOV Timur AKMR

ORYNBASAR Aktilek KZLR

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ARG MANUEL Vilarino TUN

SRB

KGZ

ROU

GUA

SARA Bouhlel

JOVANA Ugrenovic

ZHAMILA Borkoeva

IUIIAN Botez

EMERSON PASTOR Arreaga

28:28

29:27

28:28

29:27

29:27

RED

BLUE

6 239  (M54kg) KENZHIBEK Baglan ZHMR

SARSENBAYEV Zhandaulet ALM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR ASHIROV Darkhan SKO

ROU

ARG

KGZ

TUN

ZHAKIYANOV Azamat

IUIIAN Botez

MANUEL Vilarino

ZHAMILA Borkoeva

SARA Bouhlel

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

7 240  (M57kg) MOLDASHEV Daulet ABAY

SABYR Yerbolat PVLR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KARR TSOY Nataliya GUA

MNGR

KZLR

ZHMR

SRB

EMERSON PASTOR Arreaga

BIBUYEV Ruslan

BISENOV Samal

BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan

JOVANA Ugrenovic

30:27

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 241  (M57kg) SERIKBAY Assylzhan SHY

TURDAN Yerkhan ZHMR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AKMR GAZIZOV Yerlan ARG

TUN

GUA

SKO

KARR

MANUEL Vilarino

SARA Bouhlel

EMERSON PASTOR Arreaga

ZHAKIYANOV Azamat

TSOY Nataliya

28:29

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28
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Team
Code
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RED

BLUE

9 242  (M60kg) TEMIRZHANOV Serik PVLR

MUSINOV Shingiz AKMR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ ZHAMILA Borkoeva ROU

ZHMR

ALMR

SHY

MNGR

IUIIAN Botez

BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan

ASHIROV Darkhan

TURGYNOV Bekzhan

BIBUYEV Ruslan

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 243  (M60kg) SYRYMBETOV Talgat KARR

PAVLOV Evgenii SKO

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUA EMERSON PASTOR Arreaga TUN

SRB

KGZ

ROU

ARG

SARA Bouhlel

JOVANA Ugrenovic

ZHAMILA Borkoeva

IUIIAN Botez

MANUEL Vilarino

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

11 244  (M63.5kg) ABDUALI Almat ALM

KYDYRALYEV Zhandos ALM BLUE BR 4:3 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZHMR BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan AKMR

ALMR

SKO

KARR

KZLR

GAZIZOV Yerlan

ASHIROV Darkhan

ZHAKIYANOV Azamat

TSOY Nataliya

BISENOV Samal

28:29

30:27

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 245  (M63.5kg) ZEYNULINOV Yertugan ALMR

MAKZHAN Bekzat AKMR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JOVANA Ugrenovic KZLR

GUA

TUN

ZHMR

ROU

BISENOV Samal

EMERSON PASTOR Arreaga

SARA Bouhlel

BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan

IUIIAN Botez

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

13 246  (M67kg) SABYRKHAN Torekhan TURR

SUYNBAY Yelnur ZHMR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNGR BIBUYEV Ruslan SKO

ALMR

ARG

ROU

SRB

ZHAKIYANOV Azamat

ASHIROV Darkhan

MANUEL Vilarino

IUIIAN Botez

JOVANA Ugrenovic

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

14 247  (M67kg) TOLTAYEV Sanatali MNGR

KALININ Iliya ZHMR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TUN SARA Bouhlel SRB

KGZ

ROU

ARG

GUA

JOVANA Ugrenovic

ZHAMILA Borkoeva

IUIIAN Botez

MANUEL Vilarino

EMERSON PASTOR Arreaga

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

15 248  (M71kg) AKKALYKOV Sabyrzhan ZKO

DUYSEBAY Darkhan ALMR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZLR BISENOV Samal MNGR

SKO

AKMR

ZHMR

KGZ

BIBUYEV Ruslan

ZHAKIYANOV Azamat

GAZIZOV Yerlan

BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan

ZHAMILA Borkoeva

30:27

30:27

30:27

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

16 249  (M71kg) TOKHTASYN Farukh ALM

KONYSBEKOV Aman TURR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU IUIIAN Botez ALMR

TUN

SRB

ARG

GUA

ASHIROV Darkhan

SARA Bouhlel

JOVANA Ugrenovic

MANUEL Vilarino

EMERSON PASTOR Arreaga

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 250  (M75kg) RAIYS Nurkanat ATRR

OTEGENOV Maksat ABAY

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AKMR GAZIZOV Yerlan ALMR

SKO

KARR

SHY

MNGR

MANAP Tilek

ZHAKIYANOV Azamat

TSOY Nataliya

TURGYNOV Bekzhan

BIBUYEV Ruslan

29:28

30:27

28:29

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

18 251  (M75kg) NURSEITOV Timur AST

ALIASKAROV Bakbergen AST

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR MANAP Tilek KGZ

ZHMR

ALMR

MNGR

KZLR

ZHAMILA Borkoeva

BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan

ASHIROV Darkhan

BIBUYEV Ruslan

BISENOV Samal

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

19 252  (M80kg) ASHIROV Iliyar ALM

TOLEMISOV Daulet AQTR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUA EMERSON PASTOR Arreaga ROU

ARG

AKMR

SKO

KARR

IUIIAN Botez

MANUEL Vilarino

GAZIZOV Yerlan

ZHAKIYANOV Azamat

TSOY Nataliya

28:29

26:30

28:29

27:29

27:29

RED

BLUE

20 253  (M80kg) KOKHANCHIK Mikhail KSTR

BEKTAS Azamat KZLR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ZHMR BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan TUN

SKO

KGZ

ROU

MNGR

SARA Bouhlel

ZHAKIYANOV Azamat

ZHAMILA Borkoeva

IUIIAN Botez

BIBUYEV Ruslan

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

21 254  (M86kg) MUKATAYEV Temirlan AST

BATYRBEK Beknur ALM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNGR BIBUYEV Ruslan AKMR

ZHMR

KARR

ARG

SRB

GAZIZOV Yerlan

BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan

TSOY Nataliya

MANUEL Vilarino

JOVANA Ugrenovic

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

22 255  (M86kg) TANATAR Bekzat SHY

MAMYR Dauren SHY

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU IUIIAN Botez KZLR

ALMR

AKMR

GUA

KARR

BISENOV Samal

MANAP Tilek

GAZIZOV Yerlan

EMERSON PASTOR Arreaga

TSOY Nataliya

30:27

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

23 256  (M92kg) RAKHYMBERDINOV Daniyar ALM

YERNIYAZ Nursultan ALMR

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

24 257  (M92kg) YUSUPOV Nurmagamed KARR

AMIROV Madi ALM

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB JOVANA Ugrenovic ROU

GUA

ZHMR

AKMR

SKO

IUIIAN Botez

EMERSON PASTOR Arreaga

BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan

GAZIZOV Yerlan

ZHAKIYANOV Azamat

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27
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ПН 23 ДЕК. 2024  RING-A

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

25 258  (M+92kg) SAPARBAY Nurlan TURR

ASSYLKHAN Nurassyl SHY

RED ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU IUIIAN Botez KGZ

ARG

ALMR

KARR

KZLR

ZHAMILA Borkoeva

MANUEL Vilarino

ASHIROV Darkhan

TSOY Nataliya

BISENOV Samal

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

26 259  (M+92kg) SAPARBAY Daniyal TURR

SABYRGALI Amanat ATRR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ALMR ASHIROV Darkhan SRB

ROU

ARG

GUA

TUN

JOVANA Ugrenovic

IUIIAN Botez

MANUEL Vilarino

EMERSON PASTOR Arreaga

SARA Bouhlel

30:27

30:27

30:27

28:29

30:27

LEGEND

ABD Abandon Rn Round number WO Walkover WP Win on points
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